Disc Filters & Holder
High Flow Rate Membrane and Depth Media for
Lab and Bench Scale Filtration
DISC FILTERS come in a variety of sizes from 13 mm
through 142 mm diameters for multiple sized holders.
Disc Filters
Designed for research scale filtration of liquids and gases, disc
filters are available in a wide range of media types at specific

© 2021 Critical Process Filtration, Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved
Data Sheet DDS Rev A
Disc Filters Ordering Information
All Critical Process filters are configurable to meet customer specifications.
Fill in the corresponding code in the box below to build your Part Number.
To consult with one of our technical team members, request a quote or place an order:
call (603) 880-4420 or contact us here.
Disc Filters
Disc Diameter Code
-13 = 13 mm
-25 = 25 mm
-47 = 47 mm
-90 = 90 mm
-142 = 142 mm
Pore Size Code*
-03 = 0.03 μm
-05 = 0.05 μm
-10 = 0.10 μm
-20 = 0.2/0.22 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
-50 = 0.5 μm
-60 = 0.65 μm
-80 = 0.80 μm
1-0 = 1 μm
1-2 = 1.2 μm
3-0 = 3 μm
5-0 = 5 μm
10- = 10 μm
Depth Media Code
PD = Polypropylene Depth
GD = Fiberglass Depth
Membrane Code
CWPS = High Capacity PES
NC = Positively Charged Nylon
NM = Nylon
PS = PES
PVWL = Hydrophilic High Capacity PVDF
PVWB = Hydrophobic High Capacity PVDF
TM = PTFE
*Not all pore sizes are available for all media or membranes. Check the cartridge or capsule data sheet
for available pore sizes, or contact Customer Service at (603) 880-4420 for assistance.